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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

arena
O

Disciplina 4
16-Dec-23 - 11:05

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
A (Open)

MILUTINOVIC, Katarina
JIVKOVA, Maria
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
DIMKIC, Isidora
DAMJANOVA, Sofia
TURANJANIN, Sara
CORSOVIC, Milica
RACIC, Teodora
MASIC, Nina
10. VELICKOVIC, Lana
11. MIRKOVIC, Danica
12. SAVOVA, Margarita
13. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
14. TODORIC, Katarina
15. TODOROVIC, Jana
16. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora
17. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
18. KOSTOVA, Yoana
19. KOICHEVA, Siyana
HRISTOV, Sofija
21. ASONJA, Anja
22. MARINKOVIC, Lena
23. BOGAVAC, Nina
24. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana
25. UROSEVIC, Nikolina
26. MLADENOVIC, Nela
27. NAUMOVSKA, Sdfija
28. MASTELICA, Masa
29. ANCIC, Ana
30. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva
31. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina
32. NESIC, Dasa
33. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
34. ILIC, Nina
35. MARINKOVIC, Lenka
36. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa
37. VELICKOVIC, Sara
38. MARINKOVIC, Kalina
39. CIRKOVIC, Sara
40. STOJANOVIC, Tara
41. JOVANOVIC, Dunja
42. SPASIC, Nikolina
43. KOSTOVIC, Masa
44, PANIC, Anastasija
LAZOQVIC, Senka
46. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina
47. LEKIC, Masa
48. PEJOVIC, Magdalena
49. VELICKOVIC, Tara
50. MARKOVIC, Carna
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Partizan

Cska

Nis 2005

11. April

Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018
Napredak

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Nis 2005

Partizan

Levent

11. April

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK Mladost
Levent

Briz

11. April
Vojvodina

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola
Neptun Skopje
Viking

PK Skopje

PK Skopje

Sveti Nikola
Delfin - Laktasi
Sveti Nikola

PK Mladost
Dubocica

Rasina

Nis 2005
Dubocica

PK Radnicki 1969
Nis 2005
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Pirat

Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Sveti Nikola

Pirat

Dubocica

Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

2932 7719 A
3146 630 A
3167 618 A
3172 615 A
3190 604 A
3291 550 A
3350 522 A
3357 519 A
3386 505 B
3425 488 B
3447 479 B
3512 453 B
3565 433 B
3578 428 B
36.02 420 B
36.18 414 B
36.29 410 R
3642 406 R
3740 375
3740 375
38.36 347
38.75 337
39.79 311
4111 282
41.71 270
41.84 268
43.06 245
43.83 233
44.02 230
4457 221
4498 215
4592 202
46.88 190
48.92 167
49.67 160
50.55 152
51.27 145
52.01 139
52.37 136
5311 131
53.47 128
53.87 125
53.93 125
5445 121
5445 121
55.35 115
55.46 115
56.02 111
56.31 109
57.69 102
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arend arena
"’ XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023 "’

Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 4, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
51. LAZOVIC, Nika 16  Sveti Nikola 58.19 99

DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 58.19 99
53. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 58.37 98
54. ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina 13  Dubocica 58.81 96
55. KONDRATYEVA, Anna 14  Sveti Nikola 1:02.46 80
56. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 1:03.59 76
57. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 1:05.55 69
58. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 1:05.75 69
59. MILADINOCIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 1:16.51 43
60. DJUROQVIC, Lara 16  Sveti Nikola 1:20.48 37
61. RADOICIC, Nikolina 15 Dubocica 1:22.38 35
62. RAJKOVIC, Mila 15  Sveti Nikola 1:22.82 34
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14  Sveti Nikola 51.36

B (2006-2007)

1. JIVKOVA, Maria 07 Cska 3146 630 A
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07  Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 3190 604 A
3. RACIC, Teodora 07  Novi Beograd 011 3357 519 A
4. TODORIC, Katarina 06  Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 3578 428 B
5. ASONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 38.36 347

C (2008-2009)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08  Nis 2005 31.67 618 A
2. MASIC, Nina 08  11. April 3386 505 B
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 3447 479 B
4. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 3512 453 B
5. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 36.02 420 B
6. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.18 414 B
7. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 3740 375
HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 3740 375
9. KOSTADINOVIC, Eva 08  Sveti Nikola 4457 221

D (2010-2011)

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 3350 522 A
2. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11  Nis 2005 3425 483 B
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 36.29 410 R
4. KOSTOVA, Yoana 11  Levent 36.42 406 R
5. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 41.71 270
6. PANIC, Anastasija 10  Nis 2005 5445 121
E (2012 and younger)
1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 3565 433 B
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13  Sveti Nikola 38.75 337
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 39.79 311
4. MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13  Neptun Skopje 4111 282
5. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 4184 268
6. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 43.06 245
7. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 43.83 233
8. ANCIC, Ana 12  Delfin - Laktasi 44.02 230
9. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13  PK Mladost 4498 215
10. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 4592 202
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arend arena
"’ XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023 "’

Ni§, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 4, Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
11. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 46.88 190
12. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 48.92 167
13. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15  Dubocica 49.67 160
14. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12  PK Radnicki 1969 5055 152
15. VELICKOVIC, Sara 16 Nis 2005 51.27 145
16. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15  Dubocica 52.01 139
17. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 52.37 136
18. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 53.11 131
19. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13  Dubocica 53.47 128
20. SPASIC, Nikolina 16  Sveti Nikola 53.87 125
21. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13  Pirat 53.93 125
22. LAZOVIC, Senka 14  Sveti Nikola 5445 121
23. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16  Sveti Nikola 55.35 115
24. LEKIC, Masa 15  Sveti Nikola 55.46 115
25. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14  Pirat 56.02 111
26. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 56.31 109
27. MARKOVIC, Carna 16  Sveti Nikola 57.69 102
28. LAZOVIC, Nika 16  Sveti Nikola 58.19 99

DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 58.19 99
30. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 58.37 98
31. ZIVKOVIC, Nikolina 13 Dubocica 58.81 96
32. KONDRATYEVA, Anna 14  Sveti Nikola 1:02.46 80
33. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:03.59 76
34. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16  Sveti Nikola 1:05.55 69
35. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 1:05.75 69
36. MILADINOCIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 1:16.51 43
37. DJUROVIC, Lara 16  Sveti Nikola 1:20.48 37
38. RADOICIC, Nikolina 15 Dubocica 1:22.38 35
39. RAJKOVIC, Mila 15  Sveti Nikola 1:22.82 34
DSQ MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14  Sveti Nikola 51.36
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